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Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
Chatham
March 12, 2024

3/22/2024 9:08:54 AM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 86 of 86 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 18,996 of 198,631 (9.56%)

Ballots Cast: 18,996

Official and Complete

President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 86 of 86 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ryan L. Binkley
Doug Burgum
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Perry Johnson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Tim Scott

David Stuckenberg
Donald J. Trump
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10,063 / 198,631 5.07%

Total

42

133
2,094
8

3

25

26

3
7,710
10,055

Total



Page: 2 of 2

President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 86 of 86 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Joseph R. Biden, Jr. (1)

Dean Phillips

Marianne Williamson

Total Votes
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Total
8,933 /198,631 4.50%

Total
8,457
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